CALGARY, AB
 #118 3442 - 118 Avenue
Calgary, AB  T2Z 3X1
Ph. (403) 279-1924
Fax. (403) 236-3249
MISSISSAUGA, ON
160 Matheson Blvd. E., Unit #9
Mississauga, ON  L4Z 1V4

Greater Efficiency!
Coalescing Filter
Ordering Information:
	 STOCK#	 DESCRIPTION
	 DSM-385	 385 CFM Moisture Separator, 1-1/2” NPT
	 DSM-800	 800 CFM Moisture Separator, 2” NPT
	 DSM-1800	 1800 CFM Moisture Separator, 3” NPT
Moisture Separator
Ordering Information:
	 STOCK#	 DESCRIPTION
	 DSC-250	 250 CFM Coalescing Filter, 1-1/2” NPT
	 DSC-450	 450 CFM Coalescing Filter,  2” NPT
	 DSC-750	 750 CFM Coalescing Filter,  2” NPT
	 DSC-1000	 1000 CFM Coalescing Filter, 3” NPT
	 DSC-1200	 1200 CFM Coalescing Filter, 3” NPT
	 DSC-1600	 1600 CFM Coalescing Filter, 3” NPT